SFAS1
MATERIALS
Housing: non corroding, UNI EN AW-6082
Wire: stainless steel, non magnetic - UNI EN 4305
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resolution: 0.012, 0.025, 0.05, 0.1 mm
Output code: Binary, Gray
Power supply: +10Vdc +30Vdc

Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it14
Order code
SFAS1
15
SFAS1 - XXXXX
a
- XXX
b
- XXXXX
c
- X
d
- XXXX
e
/Sxxx
f
a MEASURING LENGTH
01000 = 1000 mm
02000 = 2000 mm
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT / POWER SUPPLY
BA2 = SSI, binary code, LSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
GA2 = SSI, gray code, LSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
c RESOLUTION
08192 = 0.012 mm
04000 = 0.025 mm
02000 = 0.05 mm
01000 = 0.1 mm
d CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
e CABLE TYPE & LENGTH
L020 = cable output 2 m
Lxx0 = cable output x m (max. length 10 m)
M005 = 0.5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline connector
M020 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline connector
f CUSTOM VERSION
Document release Date Description
1.1 17.02.2025 Mechanical specifications update (Linearity)
1.0 September 2023 New order code